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JON OLASAGASTI 
IBARGUREN

Nacido en: AIA 20-03-1983

ORIO ORIALKIImage not found or type unknown
ORIO 
ORIALKI

Tempada Club
Competindo 
na ACT

Condición
Nº 
veces 
titular

Nº 
veces 
suplente

Clasificación 
club

Puntos 
club

Nº 
bandeiras

Mellor 
tiempo

Peor 
tiempo

2025 Non

2024 ORIO Sí Canterano 0 13 4 175 19:43,42 22:04,97

2023
SAN 
PEDRO

Sí Propio 0 2 19:59,76 20:12,40

2022 Non

2021 Non

2020 Non

2019 Non

2018 Non

2017 Non

2016
SAN 
PEDRO

Sí Propio 16 1 10 77 19:36,62 20:51,84

2015
SAN 
PEDRO

Sí Propio 11 8 8 120 18:04,56 20:57,88

2014 ORIO Non Canterano

2013
SAN 
PEDRO

Sí Propio 2 0 8 118 19:06,38 21:58,40

2012 Non

2011 Non

2010 Non

2009 Non

2008 ORIO Non Canterano

2007 ORIO Non Canterano

2006 ORIO Non Canterano

2005 ORIO Non Canterano

2004 GETARIA Non No propio

2003 ORIO Non Canterano

2002 ORIO Non Canterano

2001 ORIO Non Canterano

2000 ORIO Non Canterano

1999 ORIO Non Canterano

1998 ORIO Non Canterano

1997 ORIO Non Canterano


